Tempus Open - Louise Jensen

Louise Jensen

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:42.50 AQUA-poang: 311 Datum: 2014-09-20 Tavling:
Sandaredssprinten 2014

Tid

00:44.34

00:44.75

00:46.99

00:50.98

00:42.50

00:42.74

00:44.91

00:45.12

00:47.52

00:49.21

00:50.87

00:51.88

AQUA
274
266
230
180
311
305
263
260
222
200
181

171

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-09-05

2014-10-04

2012-10-20

2011-10-22

2014-09-20

2013-12-01

2013-03-02

2014-03-22

2012-09-16

2012-04-21

2012-03-03

2011-09-18

Tavling

Arena USO 2014

TYR Open 2014
Vasterbybadet Race 2012
Vasterbybadet Race 2011
Sandaredssprinten 2014
Barracuda Race
US-Cupen

US-Cupen
Sandaredssprinten 2012
Algadoppet

US-Cupen

Sandaredssprinten 2011


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=288523
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288523&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288523&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288523&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288523&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

